RoHS
Compliant
Lead FreePb
ApplicationsFeatures
BLDC
EMI Filter
LED Drivers
Control Panels
DC-DC Converters
Switching Power Supplies
MTCMC1005 Series
Common Mode Choke
Sample kitSample kit
RoHS
Compliant
Lead FreePb
ApplicationsProduct ImageFeatures
Product weight: 10 g (ref.)
Moisture sensitivity Level 1
Operating Voltage: 250 Vac
Enameled copper wire: H class
Operating Temperature: -25°C to +125°C
Ferrite Toroidal core construction
Inductance Test Condition.: 10KHz / 0.1V
Rated Current based on temp. rise 40 max.
Hi-Pot Test N1 to N2: AC 1.5 KV / 50Hz / 5mA /
2 Sec
*Displayed image is only for reference purpose, original product may vary.
magno Teknik
ToolsSupport
MAGNO TEKNIK s.r.o. Email: sales@magnoteknik.com  |  www.magnoteknik.com
Electrical Specifications
NOTE:
This land pattern is for reference purposes only. Consult your manufacturing group to ensure your company's manufacturing guidelines are met. Magno Teknik owns the rights to a number of patents,trademarks,
copyrights, trade secrets, and other intellectual property. A listing of Magno Teknik’s product/patent coverage may be accessed at www.magnoteknik.com. Magno Teknik reserves the right to make changes without further
notice to any products herein. Magno Teknik makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its products for any particular purpose, nor does Magno Teknik assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit, and specifically disclaims any and all liability, including without limitation special, consequential or incidental damages. Buyer is responsible for its products and applications using
Magno Teknik products, including compliance with all laws, regulations and safety requirements or standards, regardless of any support or applications information provided by Magno Teknik. “Typical” parameters which
may be provided in Magno Teknik data sheets and/or specifications can and do vary in different applications and actual performance may vary over time. All operating parameters, including “Typicals” must be validated for
each customer application by customer’s technical experts. Magno Teknik does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others. Magno Teknik products are not designed, intended, or authorized for
use as a critical component in life support systems or any FDA Class 3 medical devices or medical devices with a same or similar classification in a foreign jurisdiction or any devices intended for implantation in the human
body. Should Buyer purchase or use Magno Teknik products for any such unintended or unauthorized application, Buyer shall indemnify and hold Magno Teknik and its officers, employees, subsidiaries, affiliates, and
distributors harmless against all claims, costs, damages, and expenses, and reasonable attorney fees arising out of, directly or indirectly, any claim of personal injury or death associated with such unintended or unauthorized
use, even if such claim alleges that Magno Teknik was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part. Magno Teknik is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. This literature is subject to all applicable
copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
WebpageWebpage Buy OnlineBuy Online
Dimensions
Front View Side View
Bottom View
Part Number Inductance, L (mH) DCR (Ω) Rated Current (A)
MTCMC1005102 1 0.04 2.1
MTCMC1005402 4 0.13 1.6
MTCMC1005502 5 0.21 1.1
MTCMC1005103 10 0.34 0.8
MTCMC1005203 20 0.99 0.55
MTCMC1005393 39 2.9 0.32
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) W (mm)
15.00 Max 7.50 Ref 17.50 Max 2.50 Ref 10.00 Ref 4.50 Ref 0.70 Ref